
End of Key Stage Targets 2018  Key: PP SEN CLA home grown targeted intervention 
 

A Wareham 
September 2017 
 

9 in cohort 
11.1% per child 

 

KS2 Reading KS2 Writing KS2 GPS KS2 Maths 

Working 
Towards 
standard 

Expected 
standard 

Greater 
Depth 

standard 

Working 
Towards 
standard 

Expected 
standard 

Greater 
Depth 

standard 

Working 
Towards 
standard 

Expected 
standard 

Greater 
Depth 

standard 

Working 
Towards 
Standard 

 

Expected 
standard 

Greater 
Depth 

standard 

80-99 100-109 110-120 80-99 100-109 110-120 80-99 100-109 110-120 80-99 100-109 110-120 

 344 337 
340 
341 
346 
347 
427 

339 
397 

344 337 
340 
341 
346 
347 
427 

 

339 
397 

344 337 
340 
341 
346 
347 
427 

339 
397 

344 337 
339 
341 
346 
347 

 

340 
397 
427 

 
 

Percentage of 
children 

11.1% 66.6% 22.2% 11.1% 66.6% 22.2% 11.1% 66.6% 22.2% 11.1% 55.5% 33.3% 

Pupil Premium 
children  

0% 100% 0% 0% 100% 0% 0% 100% 0% 0% 50% 50% 

Total number of  
children 

achieving 
expected or 

higher 

 

88.8%  88.8%  88.8%  88.8% 

 

Essex Floor Standard for RWM combined 65% Matching Green target for RWM combined 88.8% 

 


