End of Key Stage Targets 2018 Key: PP SEN CLA home grown targeted intervention

	KS2 Reading			KS2 Writing			KS2 GPS			KS2 Maths		
9 in cohort 11.1% per child	Working Towards	Expected standard	Greater Depth									
	standard		standard									
	80-99	100-109	110-120	80-99	100-109	110-120	80-99	100-109	110-120	80-99	100-109	110-120
	<mark>344</mark>	337	339	<mark>344</mark>	337	339	<mark>344</mark>	337	339	<mark>344</mark>	337	340
		340	397		340	397		340	397		339	397
		341			341			341			341	427
		346			346			346			346	
		<mark>347</mark>			<mark>347</mark>			<mark>347</mark>			<mark>347</mark>	
		427			427			427				
Percentage of children	11.1%	66.6%	22.2%	11.1%	66.6%	22.2%	11.1%	66.6%	22.2%	11.1%	55.5%	33.3%
Pupil Premium children	0%	100%	0%	0%	100%	0%	0%	100%	0%	0%	50%	50%
Total number of children												
achieving		88.8%			88.8%			88.8%			88.8%	
expected or												
higher												

Essex Floor Standard for RWM combined 65%	Matching Green target for RWM combined 88.8%